11
65
YL Series
Check valve
These check valves provide accurate and perfect non return of fluid. The pressure
drop is very small due to the full bore size.
Operating pressure max. 460 psi
min. 1,45 psi

32 32 mm
40 40 mm
Order Code
Flange material
Y stainless steel
Type of thread / flange
N NPT thread
B* BSPT thread
P* PT thread
A ANSI flange
D* DIN flange
J* JIS flange
* Available on Request. Not a stock item.
YL - 1 2 1 * - * * * *
66
YL Series
Check valve
inlet
Dimensions (mm)
YL valve, tapped, 2/2-way, NC
Model No. DN R OL A B H D Weight (lbs)
YL-1211-15N* 15 1/2" 92 39 60 99 32 2.0
YL-1211-20N* 20 3/4" 111 46 68 114 38 3.3
YL-1211-25N* 25 1" 132 49 73 122 44 4.6
YL-1211-32N* 32 1 1/4" 145 56 82 138 55 6.2
YL-1211-40N* 40 1 1/2" 152 60 90 150 62 7.7
A
B
R Ø
D
H
OL ± 1.5
No. Name Valve YL-1211-15* YL-1211-20* YL-1211-25* YL-1211-32* YL-1211-40*
1 Body Y-21115 - 01 * Y-21120 - 01 * Y-21125 - 01 * Y-21132 - 01 * Y-21140 - 01 *
2 Guide cover Y-21115 - 02 Y-21120 - 02 Y-21125 - 02 Y-21132 - 02 Y-21140 - 02
3 Stem Y-21115 - 03 Y-21120 - 03 Y-21125 - 03 Y-21132 - 03 Y-21140 - 03
4 Guide plug Y-21115 - 04 Y-21120 - 04 Y-21125 - 04 Y-21132 - 04 Y-21140 - 04